CISM Judges List

05.12.2023

INTERNATIONAL MILITARY SPORTS COUNCIL

CISM Parachuting Committee Chief Judge

Sergeant Major

Oliver Vent

Burglachbergstr. 30 Franz-Josef-StrauR-Kaserne

86972 Altenstadt

Germany

|License #|Category

[valid [NATION |Rank

|First Name - Name

175
338
63

121
226
271
264
90

324
375
256
296
357
358
345
363
177
313
278
368
34

59

346
188
369
376
318
361
235
377
344
54

366
171
281
311
370
365

A
S
F

AS
AS

A

AS

AS

AF

AS

AS

AS (F24)
AS

AF

AF

AF

A

AF

AF

AS

AS

Accuracy
Style
Formation Skydiving

24
25
25
24
25
24
24
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25

ALG
ALG
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BLR
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRN
DEN
DEN
ECU
ESP
ESP
FRA
GER
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
MAR
MAR
NED
NED
POL
QAT
SRB
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR

Please report any changes to CPC StFw Oliver VENT

MR
ADJ

coL
COL(Ret)
MS

CPN

WO

coL
SGT
CPT

WO
LCPL
STGT
MAJ
MSG
LtCol
ADC(Ret)
WO

LT COL(Ret)
CPT

LT coL
coL
CMS

MS

CAP

LT

LT coL
SGT

Abbane TAYEB

Nasr Eddine MEHDI
Gernot RITTENSCHOBER
Michael Leonhard EGGER
Sabine KUCHNER

Stijn POLUS

Dimitry KHYUPPENEN
José Roberto de MELO QUEIROZ
Diego Vinicios DASILVA
Arthur NEVES

Yaser Mohsen HAMEED FADHEL
Susan HATTING

Leif Rasmus FREDRIKSEN
Mauricio GRANDA

Vidal ALBERTO MOREIRA
Francisco Vico LOPEZ
Michel JARA

Oliver VENT

Gyula VARNAGY

Gabor KOLLAR

Luca FIORENTINI

Silvio DI TECCO

Matteo ARANGINO

Jurate JANUSAUSKIENE
Mustapha El BOUSKOURI
Hicham OUAASTA

John DE LANGE

Devin VAN de VEN
Andrzej LAMCH

MOHD AL-HAJRI

Nenad STOJILJKOVIC
Silvia BEGUELIN

Martin GROLLIMUND
Marian SLUK

Jana MATEJKINOVA
Zeljko PRAJZ

Helle BENDT

Ceyhun OZGEDIK

oliver.vent@yahoo.com
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